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G.N.No.  77    /  2009 

 

Determination of the Beneficiaries of the Estate of the late EIDEMANBUGI DEKURO of Anetan 

District.  

ESTATE 

The Nauru Lands Committee has ascertained that the late EIDEMANBUGI DEKURO had been 

determined by the decisions of the Nauru Lands Committee (or its predecessor the Lands Committee) 

to be the owner of the following lands:- 

 

DISTRICT PORTION NO. TYPE OF LAND NAME OF LAND GAZETTE 

NOTICE OF 

OWNERSHIP 

SHARE  

Anabar  51 p.l. Ibweruru  32/96 1/220   (LTO) 

Anibare  26 c.l. Meribo  32/96 1/220   (LTO) 

Anibare 225 p.l. Anururung  32/96 1/220   (LTO) 

Anibare 309 c.l. Boneida  42/96 1/220   (LTO) 

Anibare 349 p.l. Anoe  32/96 1/220   (LTO) 

Ijuw  47 c.l. Bogemoruw  32/96 1/220   (LTO) 

Menen  60 c.l. Manoye  32/96 1/220   (LTO) 

Menen  261 p.l. Maeow  32/96 1/220   (LTO) 

Menen  307 p.l. Anubwiya  32/96 1/220   (LTO) 

Menen  355 p.l. Ibea  32/96 1/220   (LTO) 

Menen  397 c.l. Irebedi  32/96 1/220   (LTO) 

Anabar  62 p.l. Borokumo  32/96 1/264   (LTO) 

Ewa  201 c.l. Boroboron  32/96 1/264   (LTO) 

Anibare  248 p.l. Atueo  75/99 1/720   (LTO) 

Anabar  38 c.l. Aduba  32/96 1/440   (LTO) 

Anibare  254 p.l. Abaduijow  32/96 1/440   (LTO) 

Ijuw  2 p.l. Yatemeter  32/96 1/440   (LTO) 

Anabar  80 c.l. Arep  32/96 1/660   (LTO) 

Anabar  81 c.l. Arep  32/96 1/880   (LTO) 

Ijuw  100 p.l. Iako  32/96 1/880   (LTO) 

Ijuw  115 p.l. Aeiw  32/96 1/880   (LTO) 

Ijuw  120 p.l. Atajong  32/96 1/880   (LTO) 

Ijuw  126 c.l. Iatoborobor  32/96 1/880   (LTO) 

Baiti  82 p.l. Ugiono  32/96 1/1056 (LTO) 

Ewa  7 c.l. Arubo  32/96 1/1056 (LTO) 

Ewa 26 p.l. Arida  32/96 1/1056 (LTO) 

Ewa 144 c.l. Anuer  32/96 1/1056 (LTO) 

Ewa 153 c.l. Mamweiya  32/96 1/1056 (LTO) 

Ijuw  7 p.l. Ebara  32/96 1/1056 (LTO) 
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Ijuw  34 c.l. Ganokoro  32/96 1/1056 (LTO) 

Ijuw  35 c.l. Eatdabuarik  32/96 1/1056 (LTO) 

Ijuw  53 c.l. Ganokoro  31/96 1/1056 (LTO) 

Ewa  186 c.l. Boroboron  32/96 3/3520 (LTO) 

Anabar  9 p.l. Adaubwer  32/96 5/2640 (LTO) 

Anetan  81 c.l. Atimange  75/99 11/240 

Anetan  104 c.l. Atedi  75/99 11/240 

Anabar  20 p.l. Atetirir  75/99 11/1440 

Uaboe  1 p.l. - 75/99 11/1440 

Anetan  131 p.l. Ubwina  75/99 11/1440 

Baiti  32 p.l. Arurun  75/99 11/1440 

Anabar  16 c.l. Boroboron  75/99 11/720 

Anabar  32 p.l. Atenimen  75/99 11/720 

Anabar  44 p.l. Eatiti  75/99 11/720 

Anabar  109 p.l. Boroboron  75/99 11/720 

Anabar  113 c.l. Boroboron  75/99 11/720 

Anabar  122 c.l. Boroboron  75/99 11/720 

Anibare  184 p.l. Bogetsiuw  75/99 11/720 

Anibare  269 p.l. Anebe  75/99 11/720 

Anibare  297 c.l. Bweranibok  75/99 11/720 

Anibare  357 p.l. Atekapara  75/99 11/720 

Ewa  40 p.l. Anibe  75/99 11/720 

Ewa  108 c.l. Autubure  75/99 11/960 

 

DETERMINATION OF BENEFICIARIES  

  

2.   The Nauru Lands Committee has determined that the beneficiaries of the estate of the late  

EIDEMANBUGI DEKURO are: - (a) in respect of the land shown in paragraph 1 above.  

 

DISTRICT PORTION NO. NAME OF LAND BENEFICIARIES SHARE 

Anabar  51 Ibweruru  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        Lyn Degia T/tee 

 

Limandi Ribauw  

Livaski Degia  

Eaute Tatum  

Primo Degia  

Mathew Degia 

Ekow Degia 

Lyn Degia  

Nustro Degia 

(Colombo Degia 

(Odetsi Degia  

1/2200 

1/2200 

1/2200 

1/2200 

1/2200 

1/2200 

1/2200 

1/2200 

1/2200 

1/2200 

Anibare  26 Meribo  As for portion No. 51 p.l. Anabar  

Anibare 225 Anururung  -do-  

Anibare 309 Boneida  -do-  

Anibare 349 Anoe  -do-  

Ijuw  47 Bogemoruw  -do-  

Menen  60 Manoye  -do-  
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Menen  261 Maeow  -do-  

Menen  307 Anubwiya  -do-  

Menen  355 Ibea  -do-  

Menen  397 Irebedi  -do-  

Anabar  62 Borokumo  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        Lyn Degia T/tee 

Limandi Ribauw  

Livaski Degia  

Eaute Tatum  

Primo Degia  

Mathew Degia 

Ekow Degia 

Lyn Degia  

Nustro Degia 

(Colombo Degia 

(Odetsi Degia  

1/2640 

1/2640 

1/2640 

1/2640 

1/2640 

1/2640 

1/2640 

1/2640 

1/2640 

1/2640 

Ewa  201 Boroboron  As for portion No. 62 p.l. Anabar  

Anibare  248 Atueo  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        Lyn Degia T/tee 

Limandi Ribauw  

Livaski Degia  

Eaute Tatum  

Primo Degia  

Mathew Degia 

Ekow Degia 

Lyn Degia  

Nustro Degia 

(Colombo Degia 

(Odetsi Degia  

1/7200 

1/7200 

1/7200 

1/7200 

1/7200 

1/7200 

1/7200 

1/7200 

1/7200 

1/7200 

Anabar  38 Aduba  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        Lyn Degia T/tee 

Limandi Ribauw  

Livaski Degia  

Eaute Tatum  

Primo Degia  

Mathew Degia 

Ekow Degia 

Lyn Degia  

Nustro Degia 

(Colombo Degia 

(Odetsi Degia  

1/4400 

1/4400 

1/4400 

1/4400 

1/4400 

1/4400 

1/4400 

1/4400 

1/4400 

1/4400 

Anibare  254 Abaduijow  As for portion No. 38 c.l. Anabar  

Ijuw  2 Yatemeter  -do-  

Anabar  80 Arep  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        Lyn Degia T/tee 

Limandi Ribauw  

Livaski Degia  

Eaute Tatum  

Primo Degia  

Mathew Degia 

Ekow Degia 

Lyn Degia  

Nustro Degia 

(Colombo Degia 

(Odetsi Degia  

1/6600 

1/6600 

1/6600 

1/6600 

1/6600 

1/6600 

1/6600 

1/6600 

1/6600 

1/6600 
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Anabar  81 Arep  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        Lyn Degia T/tee 

Limandi Ribauw  

Livaski Degia  

Eaute Tatum  

Primo Degia  

Mathew Degia 

Ekow Degia 

Lyn Degia  

Nustro Degia 

(Colombo Degia 

(Odetsi Degia  

1/8800 

1/8800 

1/8800 

1/8800 

1/8800 

1/8800 

1/8800 

1/8800 

1/8800 

1/8800 

Ijuw  100 Iako  As for portion No. 81 c.l. Anabar  

Ijuw  115 Aeiw  -do-  

Ijuw  120 Atajong  -do-  

Ijuw  126 Iatoborobor  -do-  

Baiti  82 Ugiono  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        Lyn Degia T/tee 

Limandi Ribauw  

Livaski Degia  

Eaute Tatum  

Primo Degia  

Mathew Degia 

Ekow Degia 

Lyn Degia  

Nustro Degia 

(Colombo Degia 

(Odetsi Degia  

1/10560 

1/10560 

1/10560 

1/10560 

1/10560 

1/10560 

1/10560 

1/10560 

1/10560 

1/10560 

Ewa  7 Arubo  As for portion No. 82 p.l. Baiti  

Ewa 26 Arida  -do-  

Ewa 144 Anuer  -do-  

Ewa 153 Mamweiya  -do-  

Ijuw  7 Ebara  -do-  

Ijuw  34 Ganokoro  -do-  

Ijuw  35 Eatdabuarik  -do-  

Ijuw  53 Ganokoro  -do-  

Ewa  186 Boroboron  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        Lyn Degia T/tee 

Limandi Ribauw  

Livaski Degia  

Eaute Tatum  

Primo Degia  

Mathew Degia 

Ekow Degia 

Lyn Degia  

Nustro Degia 

(Colombo Degia 

(Odetsi Degia  

3/35200 

3/35200 

3/35200 

3/35200 

3/35200 

3/35200 

3/35200 

3/35200 

3/35200 

3/35200 
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Anabar  9 Adaubwer  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        Lyn Degia T/tee 

Limandi Ribauw  

Livaski Degia  

Eaute Tatum  

Primo Degia  

Mathew Degia 

Ekow Degia 

Lyn Degia  

Nustro Degia 

(Colombo Degia 

(Odetsi Degia  

1/5280 

1/5280 

1/5280 

1/5280 

1/5280 

1/5280 

1/5280 

1/5280 

1/5280 

1/5280 

Anetan  81 Atimange  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        Lyn Degia T/tee 

Limandi Ribauw  

Livaski Degia  

Eaute Tatum  

Primo Degia  

Mathew Degia 

Ekow Degia 

Lyn Degia  

Nustro Degia 

(Colombo Degia 

(Odetsi Degia  

Thomas Dekuro (LTO) 

11/2640 

11/2640 

11/2640 

11/2640 

11/2640 

11/2640 

11/2640 

11/2640 

11/2640 

11/2640 

11/2640 

Anetan  104 Atedi  As for portion No. 81 c.l. Anetan  

Anabar  20 Atetirir  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        Lyn Degia T/tee 

Limandi Ribauw  

Livaski Degia  

Eaute Tatum  

Primo Degia  

Mathew Degia 

Ekow Degia 

Lyn Degia  

Nustro Degia 

(Colombo Degia 

(Odetsi Degia  

Thomas Dekuro (LTO) 

1/1440 

1/1440 

1/1440 

1/1440 

1/1440 

1/1440 

1/1440 

1/1440 

1/1440 

1/1440 

1/1440 

Uaboe  1 - As for portion No. 20 p.l. Anabar  

Anetan  131 Ubwina  -do-  

Baiti  32 Arurun  -do-  

Anabar  16 Boroboron  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        Lyn Degia T/tee 

Limandi Ribauw  

Livaski Degia  

Eaute Tatum  

Primo Degia  

Mathew Degia 

Ekow Degia 

Lyn Degia  

Nustro Degia 

(Colombo Degia 

(Odetsi Degia  

Thomas Dekuro (LTO) 

11/7290 

11/7290 

11/7290 

11/7290 

11/7290 

11/7290 

11/7290 

11/7290 

11/7290 

11/7290 

11/7290 
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Anabar  32 Atenimen  As for portion No 16 c.l. Anabar  

Anabar  44 Eatiti  -do-  

Anabar  109 Boroboron  -do-  

Anabar  113 Boroboron  -do-  

Anabar  122 Boroboron  -do-  

Anibare  184 Bogetsiuw  -do-  

Anibare  269 Anebe  -do-  

Anibare  297 Bweranibok  -do-  

Anibare  357 Atekapara  -do-  

Ewa  40 Anibe  -do-  

Ewa  108 Autubure  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        Lyn Degia T/tee 

Limandi Ribauw  

Livaski Degia  

Eaute Tatum  

Primo Degia  

Mathew Degia 

Ekow Degia 

Lyn Degia  

Nustro Degia 

(Colombo Degia 

(Odetsi Degia  

Thomas Dekuro (LTO) 

11/10560 

11/10560 

11/10560 

11/10560 

11/10560 

11/10560 

11/10560 

11/10560 

11/10560 

11/10560 

11/10560 

 

NOTE:    Those who disagree with the above determination of this estate may appeal to the 

Supreme Court Registry within 21 days of the publication of this Government Gazette 

Notice.  

 

BAGADOUWE ADIRE 

CHAIRMAN - NAURU LANDS COMMITTEE 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 
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Determination of the Beneficiaries of the Estate of the late JESSICA RAIDINEN of Boe District.  

ESTATE 

The Nauru Lands Committee has ascertained that the late JESSICA RAIDINEN had been determined 

by the decisions of the Nauru Lands Committee (or its predecessor the Lands Committee) to be the 

owner of the following lands:- 

 

DISTRICT PORTION NO. TYPE OF LAND NAME OF LAND GAZETTE 

NOTICE OF 

OWNERSHIP 

SHARE  

Denigomodu  39 c.l. Atoeaeow  50/96 1/9 

Buada 30 p.l. Ijatsi  50/96 1/18 

Buada 235 c.l. Barago  42/97 1/18 

Buada 237 p.l. Boremama 42/97 1/18 

Nibok  2 p.l. - 50/96 1/18 

Nibok  29 p.l. - 50/96 1/18 

Buada  239 c.l. Boremama  42/97 1/27 

Buada  387 p.l. F.G.W.S.L 50/96 1/27 

Aiwo  9 c.l. Anibawo  50/96 1/36 

Aiwo  10 c.l. Anibawo  50/96 1/36 

Aiwo  14 c.l. Atoredeto  50/96 1/36 

Aiwo  15 c.l. Atoredeto  50/96 1/36 

Aiwo  262 c.l. Anibawo  50/96 1/36 

Aiwo  451 p.l. Anota  50/96 1/36 

Anibare  131 p.l. Aniraeoe  50/96 1/36 

Buada  79 p.l. Ijuae  50/96 1/36 

Buada  87 p.l. Ijuae  50/96 1/36 

Buada  117 p.l. Yedauw  50/96 1/36 

Buada  153 p.l. Anota  50/96 1/36 

Buada  156 p.l. Atebobo  50/96 1/36 

Buada  170 p.l. Atenani  50/96 1/36 

Buada  238 c.l. Boremama  50/96 1/36 

Nibok  66 p.l. Bwiemeremer  50/96 1/36 

Buada 20 p.l. Atero  50/96 1/54 

Uaboe  3 p.l. Ududin  50/96 1/54 

Uaboe  28 p.l. Ududin  50/96 1/54 

Boe  54 c.l. Gareow  50/96 1/54 

Boe  150 c.l. Atubwinumar  50/96 1/54 

Boe  57 p.l. Ijangebawo  50/96 1/126 

Buada  14 p.l. Umwanawa  50/96 1/108 

Yaren  339 p.l. Umwanawa  50/96 1/108 

Uaboe  45 p.l. Atebae  50/96 1/1680 

Uaboe  62 p.l. Atebae  50/96 1/1680 

Boe  168 c.l. Eateiburenimadang  50/96 17/810 
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DETERMINATION OF BENEFICIARIES  

  

2.   The Nauru Lands Committee has determined that the beneficiaries of the estate of the late  

JESSICA RAIDINEN are: - (a) in respect of the land shown in paragraph 1 above.  

 

DISTRICT PORTION NO. NAME OF LAND BENEFICIARIES SHARE 

Denigomodu  39 Atoeaeow  Daniel Abinue Raidinen  

Hilma Aufina Agege 

Kramer Raidinen 

Thelma Daniel 

Semaja Henry Raidinen (LTO)  

1/45 

1/45 

1/45 

1/45 

1/45 

Buada 30 Ijatsi  Daniel Abinue Raidinen  

Hilma Aufina Agege 

Kramer Raidinen 

Thelma Daniel 

Semaja Henry Raidinen (LTO)  

1/90 

1/90 

1/90 

1/90 

1/90 

Buada 235 Barago  As for portion No. 30 p.l. Buada  

Buada 237 Boremama -do-  

Nibok  2 - -do-  

Nibok  29 - -do-  

Buada  239 Boremama  Daniel Abinue Raidinen  

Hilma Aufina Agege 

Kramer Raidinen 

Thelma Daniel 

Semaja Henry Raidinen (LTO)  

1/135 

1/135 

1/135 

1/135 

1/135 

Buada  387 F.G.W.S.L As for portion No. 239 c.l. Buada 

Aiwo  9 Anibawo  Daniel Abinue Raidinen  

Hilma Aufina Agege 

Kramer Raidinen 

Thelma Daniel 

Semaja Henry Raidinen (LTO)  

1/180 

1/180 

1/180 

1/180 

1/180 

Aiwo  10 Anibawo  As for portion No. 9 c.l. Aiwo  

Aiwo  14 Atoredeto  -do-  

Aiwo  15 Atoredeto  -do-  

Aiwo  262 Anibawo  -do-  

Aiwo  451 Anota  -do-  

Anibare  131 Aniraeoe  -do-  

Buada  79 Ijuae  -do-  

Buada  87 Ijuae  -do-  

Buada  117 Yedauw  -do-  

Buada  153 Anota  -do-  

Buada  156 Atebobo  -do-  

Buada  170 Atenani  -do-  

Buada  238 Boremama  -do-  

Nibok  66 Bwiemeremer  -do-  
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Buada 20 Atero  Daniel Abinue Raidinen  

Hilma Aufina Agege 

Kramer Raidinen 

Thelma Daniel 

Semaja Henry Raidinen (LTO)  

1/270 

1/270 

1/270 

1/270 

1/270 

Uaboe  3 Ududin  As for portion No. 20 p.l. Buada  

Uaboe  28 Ududin  -do-  

Boe  54 Gareow  -do-  

Boe  150 Atubwinumar  -do-  

Boe  57 Ijangebawo  Daniel Abinue Raidinen  

Hilma Aufina Agege 

Kramer Raidinen 

Thelma Daniel 

Semaja Henry Raidinen (LTO)  

1/630 

1/630 

1/630 

1/630 

1/630 

Buada  14 Umwanawa  Daniel Abinue Raidinen  

Hilma Aufina Agege 

Kramer Raidinen 

Thelma Daniel 

Semaja Henry Raidinen (LTO)  

1/540 

1/540 

1/540 

1/540 

1/540 

Yaren  339 Umwanawa  As for portion No. 14 p.l. Buada  

Uaboe  45 Atebae  Daniel Abinue Raidinen  

Hilma Aufina Agege 

Kramer Raidinen 

Thelma Daniel 

Semaja Henry Raidinen (LTO)  

1/8400 

1/8400 

1/8400 

1/8400 

1/8400 

Uaboe  62 Atebae  As for portion No. 45 p.l. Uaboe  

Boe  168 Eateiburenimadang  Daniel Abinue Raidinen  

Hilma Aufina Agege 

Kramer Raidinen 

Thelma Daniel 

Semaja Henry Raidinen (LTO)  

17/4050 

17/4050 

17/4050 

17/4050 

17/4050 

 

NOTE:    Those who disagree with the above determination of this estate may appeal to the 

Supreme Court Registry within 21 days of the publication of this Government Gazette 

Notice.  

 

BAGADOUWE ADIRE 

CHAIRMAN - NAURU LANDS COMMITTEE 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 
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Determination of the Beneficiaries of the Estate of the late MELINDA AGADIO of Aiwo District.  

ESTATE 

The Nauru Lands Committee has ascertained that the late MELINDA AGADIO had been determined 

by the decisions of the Nauru Lands Committee (or its predecessor the Lands Committee) to be the 

owner of the following lands:- 

 

DISTRICT PORTION NO. TYPE OF LAND NAME OF LAND GAZETTE 

NOTICE OF 

OWNERSHIP 

SHARE  

Aiwo  241 c.l. Iyaranemet  4/81 1/20 

Aiwo  249 c.l. Iyaranemet  4/81 1/20 

Aiwo  323 p.l. Anibubu  80/77 1/20 

Boe  128 c.l. Anabo  80/77 1/20 

Menen  224 p.l. Ubwetoroedi  80/77 1/20 

Boe  54 c.l. Gareow  80/77 1/20 

Buada  317 c.l. Oreb  47/73 1/30 

Aiwo  82 c.l. Eatetubwiye  80/77 1/45 

Aiwo  100 c.l. Eatetubwiye  80/77 1/45 

Aiwo  118 c.l. - 80/77 1/45 

Aiwo  121 c.l. Anibawo  80/77 1/45 

Aiwo  348 c.l. Ibige  80/77 1/45 

Aiwo  350 c.l. Ibige  80/77 1/45 

Aiwo  126 c.l. Anibawo  80/77 1/45 

Aiwo  337 p.l. - 80/77 1/45 

Boe  103 c.l. Gabab  80/77 1/45 

Buada  231 c.l. Bangabanga  80/77 1/45 

Yaren  24 c.l. Bwiteije  80/77 1/45 

Buada  94 p.l. Abotsijij  79/92 1/108 

Boe  150 c.l. Atubwinumar  80/77 1/120 

Yaren  339 p.l. Umwanawa  80/77 1/240 

Buada  14 p.l. Umwanawa 80/77 1/240 

Boe  168 p.l. Eatdeiburenimadang  80/77 17/1800 

Aiwo  179 c.l. - 23/06 1/2 
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DETERMINATION OF BENEFICIARIES  

  

2.   The Nauru Lands Committee has determined that the beneficiaries of the estate of the late  

MELINDA AGADIO are: - (a) in respect of the land shown in paragraph 1 above.  

 

DISTRICT PORTION NO. NAME OF LAND BENEFICIARIES SHARE  

Aiwo  241 Iyaranemet  Mishka Agadio  

Yuniko Notte 

Ruby Agadio  

Nemo Agadio (LTO) 

1/80 

1/80 

1/80 

1/80 

Aiwo  249 Iyaranemet  As for portion No. 241 c.l. Aiwo  

Aiwo  323 Anibubu  -do-  

Boe  128 Anabo  -do-  

Menen  224 Ubwetoroedi  -do-  

Boe  54 Gareow  -do-  

Buada  317 Oreb  Mishka Agadio  

Yuniko Notte 

Ruby Agadio  

Nemo Agadio (LTO) 

1/120 

1/120 

1/120 

1/120 

Aiwo  82 Eatetubwiye  Mishka Agadio  

Yuniko Notte 

Ruby Agadio  

Nemo Agadio (LTO) 

1/180 

1/180 

1/180 

1/180 

Aiwo  100 Eatetubwiye  As for portion No. 82 c.l.  Aiwo  

Aiwo  118 - -do-  

Aiwo  121 Anibawo  -do-  

Aiwo  348 Ibige  -do-  

Aiwo  350 Ibige  -do-  

Aiwo  126 Anibawo  -do-  

Aiwo  337 - -do-  

Boe  103 Gabab  -do-  

Buada  231 Bangabanga  -do-  

Yaren  24 Bwiteije  -do-  

Buada  94 Abotsijij  Mishka Agadio  

Yuniko Notte 

Ruby Agadio  

Nemo Agadio (LTO) 

1/432 

1/432 

1/432 

1/432 

Boe  150 Atubwinumar  Mishka Agadio  

Yuniko Notte 

Ruby Agadio  

Nemo Agadio (LTO) 

1/480 

1/480 

1/480 

1/480 

Yaren  339 Umwanawa  Mishka Agadio  

Yuniko Notte 

Ruby Agadio  

Nemo Agadio (LTO) 

1/960 

1/960 

1/960 

1/960 

Buada  14 Umwanawa As for portion No. 339 p.l. Yaren  
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Boe  168 Eatdeiburenimadang  Mishka Agadio  

Yuniko Notte 

Ruby Agadio  

Nemo Agadio (LTO) 

17/7200 

17/7200 

17/7200 

17/7200 

Aiwo  179 - Mishka Agadio  

Yuniko Notte 

Ruby Agadio  

Nemo Agadio (LTO) 

1/8 

1/8 

1/8 

1/8 

 

NOTE:    Those who disagree with the above determination of this estate may appeal to the 

Supreme Court Registry within 21 days of the publication of this Government Gazette 

Notice.  

 

BAGADOUWE ADIRE 

CHAIRMAN - NAURU LANDS COMMITTEE 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 


